Promodis (2

Joint anti-vibrant caoutchouc dn40
bride pnl16- smart riv197

Référence : P9O00OR51259

Référence OEM

Marque

poids (kg)

Diametre (mm)

Pression nominale (bar)

Quantité dans conditionnement de vente

Allongement

050197000050
SMART

3,671 kg

40 mm

16 bar

1

6 mm



http://www.tcpdf.org

